X84 Leicester to Rugby

via Fosse Park, Narborough, Croft, Broughton Astley, Lutterworth and Magna Park - Valid from Sunday, October 31, 2 to Thursday, December 23, 2021

Monday to Friday - Rugby Clifton Road

X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84

Leicester Charles Street - 0630 - 0805 - 09150915 - - 10151015 - - 1115 1115 - - 12151215 - - 13151315 - - 1415 1415
Leicester Nelson Mandela Park - 0639 - 0814 - 0924 0924 - - 1024 1024 - -- 1124 1124 - - 1224 1224 - - 1324 1324 - - 1424 1424
Leicester Rowley Fields Avenue - 0649 - 0824 - 0934 0934 - - 1034 1034 - -- 1134 1134 - - 1234 1234 - - 1334 1334 - - 1434 1434
Fosse Park Sainsbury's - 0655 - 0830 - 0940 0940 - - 1040 1040 - -- 1140 1140 -- - 1240 1240 - - 1340 1340 - - 1440 1440
Narborough School Lane - 0702 - 0837 - 0947 0947 - - 1047 1047 -  -- 1147 1147 - - 1247 1247 - - 1347 1347 - - 1447 1447
Croft Bridle Way - 0713 - 0845 - 0955 0955 - - 1055 1055 - -- 1155 1155 -- - 1255 1255 - - 1355 1355 - - 1455 1455
Broughton Astley Main Street - 0723 - 0853 - 1003 1003 - - 1103 1103 -  -- 1203 1203 -- - 1303 1303 - - 1403 1403 - - 1503 1503
Ashby Parva Manor Farm - 0734 - 0904 - 1014 1014 - - 1114 1114 - - 12141214 - - 13141314 - - 14141414 - - 1514 1514
Lutterworth New Street - 0742 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lutterworth George Street Car Park 0715 0750 0755 0915 0920 1025 1025 1030 1030 1125 1125 1130 1130 1225 1225 1230 1230 1325 1325 1330 1330 1425 1425 1430 1430 1525 1525
Magna Park George Building 0720 -- 0800 -- 0925 -- - 10351035 - - 1135 1135 - -- 12351235 - - 13351335 - - 14351435 - -
Magna Park Disney 0723 - - - - - - 1038 1038 - - 1138 1138 - -- 1238 1238 - - - - - - 14381438 - -
Magna Park Renault 0726 -- 0803 - 0928 - - 1041 1041 - - 1141 1141 - - 1241 1241 - - 1338 1338 - - 1441 1441 - -
Newton Silver Street - - 0815 -- 0936 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1346 1346 - - - - - -
Rugby Tesco 0740 - 0825 -- 0945 -- - 10551055 - - 1155 1155 -  -- 1255 1255 -- - 1355 1355 - - 14551455 - -
Rugby Clifton Road 0755 -- 0840 -- 0955 - - 1105 1105 - - 1205 1205 -  -- 1305 1305 - - 1405 1405 - - 1505 1505 - -

X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84

Leicester Charles Street - - 1515 1515 - 1650 1650 -- - 1750 1750 1825 1825
Leicester Nelson Mandela Park - - 1524 1524 - 1702 1702 - - 1802 1802 1834 1834
Leicester Rowley Fields Avenue - - 1534 1534 - 1717 1717 - - 1817 1817 1844 1844
Fosse Park Sainsbury's - - 1540 1540 - 1732 1732 -- - 1825 1825 1850 1850
Narborough School Lane - - 1547 1547 - 1742 1742 -- - 1832 1832 1857 1857
Croft Bridle Way - - 1555 1555 - 1750 1750 -- - 1840 1840 1905 1905
Broughton Astley Main Street - - 1603 1603 - 1758 1758 -- - 1848 1848 1913 1913
Ashby Parva Manor Farm - - 1614 1614 - 1809 1809 -- - 1859 1859 -- -

Lutterworth New Street - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lutterworth George Street Car Park 1530 1530 1625 1625 1630 1820 1820 1830 1830 1910 1910 - -

Magna Park George Building 1535 1535 -- - 1635 - - 1835 1835 - - - -
Magna Park Disney 1538 1538 - - 1638 - - 1838 1838 -- - - -
Magna Park Renault 1541 1541 - - 1641 - - 1841 1841 - - - -
Newton Silver Street = = o 5 =2 o0 =2 =0 = =5 o= o0 o=
Rugby Tesco 1555 1555 - - 1655 - -- 1855 1855 -- - - -
Rugby Clifton Road 1605 1605 -- - 1710 -- - 1905 1905 -- -~ -~ -

Monday to Friday - Leicester Charles Street

X84 X84 X84 X84' X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84' X84' X84 X84 X84 X84 X84

Rugby Clifton Road 0655 - - 0800 - 0910 0910 - 1010 1010 - 1110 1110 - 1210 1210 - 1310 1310 - 1445 - 1540 - 1615 1615 -

Rugby Elliots Field 0701 - - 0806 - 0916 0916 -- 1016 1016 -- 1116 1116 -- 1216 1216 - 1316 1316 - 1451 - 1550 - 1625 1625 --

Newton The Paddock - = - = = = = = - = = - - - 2231223 - - - - - - 1558 - - -~ -

Magna Park Disney 0715 - -~ 0820 - 0930 0930 - 1030 1030 - 1130 1130 - - - - 13301330 - 1505 - - - 1640 1640 -

Magna Park Renault 0721 - -~ 0826 - 0936 0936 - 1036 1036 - 1136 1136 - 1235 1235 - 1336 1336 - 1511 - 1610 - 1646 1646 -

Magna Park George Building 0723 - -~ 0828 - 0938 0938 - 1038 1038 - 1138 1138 - 1238 1238 -- 1338 1338 - 1513 - 1613 - 1648 1648 -

Lutterworth Morrisons 0730 - 0735 0835 0850 0945 0945 0950 1045 1045 1050 1145 1145 1150 1245 1245 1250 1345 1345 1350 1520 1525 1620 1625 1655 1655 1705

Ashby Parva Manor Farm - - 0743 - 088 - - 098 - - 1058 - - 1158 -- - 1258 - - 1358 - 1533 - 1633 - - 1713

Broughton Astley Main Street - 0704 0754 - 0909 - - 1009 - - 1109 - - 1209 - - 1309 - - 1409 - 1544 - 1644 - - 1724

Croft Pochin Street - 0710 0800 -- 0915 - - 1015 - - 1115 - - 1215 - - 1315 - - 1415 - 1550 - 1650 -- - 1730

Narborough School Lane - 0722 0814 - 0927 - - 1027 - - 1127 - - 1227 - - 1327 - - 1427 - 1602 - 1702 -- - 1742

Fosse Park Sainsbury's -- 0730 0825 -- 0935 -- - 1035 - - 1135 - - 1235 - - 1335 - - 1435 - 1612 - 1712 - - 1750

Leicester Jaguar Garage -- 0734 0830 -- 0939 - - 1039 - - 1139 - - 1239 - - 1339 - - 1439 - 1617 - 1717 - - 1754

Leicester Royal Infirmary Hospital -- 0743 0843 -- 0946 -- - 1046 -- - 1146 - - 1246 -- - 1346 - - 1446 - 1628 - 1728 - - 1801

Leicester Charles Street - 0758 0858 -- 0958 -- - 1058 - - 1158 - - 1258 - - 1358 - - 1458 - 1643 - 1743 - - 1813
X84 X84

Rugby Clifton Road 1715 1715

Rugby Elliots Field 1725 1725

Newton The Paddock 1733 1733

Magna Park Disney 1745 1745

Magna Park Renault 1751 1751

Magna Park George Building 1753 1753

Lutterworth Morrisons 1800 1800

Ashby Parva Manor Farm - -
Broughton Astley Main Street - -
Croft Pochin Street - -
Narborough School Lane - -
Fosse Park Sainsbury's - -
Leicester Jaguar Garage - -
Leicester Royal Infirmary Hospital -- -
Leicester Charles Street - -

" Only During School Holiday's



Saturday - Rugby Clifton Road

X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84

Leicester Charles Street
Leicester Nelson Mandela Park
Leicester Rowley Fields Avenue
Fosse Park Sainsbury's
Narborough School Lane
Croft Bridle Way

Broughton Astley Main Street
Ashby Parva Manor Farm

0738 -
0749 -

Lutterworth George Street Car Park 0800 0800

Magna Park George Building
Magna Park Disney

Magna Park Renault

Newton Silver Street

Rugby Tesco

Rugby Clifton Road

- 0805
- 0808
- 0811
- 0821
- 0830
- 0840

Saturday - Leicester Charles Street

Rugby Clifton Road

Rugby Elliots Field

Newton The Paddock

Magna Park Disney

Magna Park Renault

Magna Park George Building
Lutterworth Morrisons
Ashby Parva Manor Farm
Broughton Astley Main Street
Croft Pochin Street
Narborough School Lane
Fosse Park Sainsbury's
Leicester Jaguar Garage

X84 X84

- 0750

- 0758
0709 0809
0715 0815
0727 0827
0735 0835
0739 0839

Leicester Royal Infirmary Hospital 0748 0848

Leicester Charles Street

0800 0900

0815 -
0824 --
0834 -
0840 -
0847 -
0855 --
0903 --
0914 -
0925 0930
- 0935
- 0938
- 0946
- 0955
- 1005

0915
0924
0934
0940

1105

1015
1024
1034
1040
1047
1055
1103
114
1125

1130
1135
1138
1141
1155
1205

past
each
hour
until

1115
1124
1134
1140
1147
1155
1203
1214
1225

X84
1110
1116

1130
1136
1138
1145

1230
1235
1238
1241
1255
1305

X84
1150
1158
1209
1215
1227
1235
1239
1248
1300

1215
1224
1234
1240
1247
1255
1303
1314
1325

X84
1210
1216
1223
1235
1238
1245

- 1315
~ 1324
-~ 1334
~ 1340
~- 1347
~ 1355
-~ 1403
~- 1414
1330 1425
1335 -
1338 -
1346 -
1355 -
1405 -

X84 X84
- 1310
- 1316
- 1330
- 1336
- 1338

1250 1345

1258 -

1309 -

1315 -

1327 -

1335 -

1339 -

1348 -

1400 -

~ 1415
~ 1424
-~ 1434
~ 1440
-~ 1447
— 1455
-~ 1503
~ 1514

1430 1525

1435 -

1438 -

1441 -

1455 -

1505 -

X84 X84
— 1445
~ 1451
— 1505
~- 1511
~- 1513

1350 1520

1358

1409 -~

1415 —

1427 ~

1435

1439 -~

1448 —

1500 -

~ 1515
~- 1524
~ 1534
~ 1540
~ 1547
~ 1555
~ 1603
- 1614
1530 1625
1535 -
1538 -
1541 -
1555 -
1605 -

X84 X84
- 1545
- 1551
- 1558
- 1610
- 1613

1525 1620

1533 -

1544 -

1550 -

1602 -

1612 -

1617 -

1630 -

1645 -

- 1650
- 1702
- AT7
- 1732
- 1742
- 1750
- 1758
- 1809
1630 1820
1635 --
1638 -
1641 -
1655 --
1705 --

X84 X84
- 1615
- 1625
- 1640
- 1646
- 1648

1625 1655

1633 -

1644 -

1650 -

1702 -

1712 -

177 -

1730 -

1745 -

- 1750
- 1802
- 1817
- 1825
- 1832
- 1840
- 1848
- 1859
1830 1910
1835 --
1838 -
1841 -
1855 --
1905 -

X84 X84
- 1715
- 1725
- 1733
- 1745
- 1751
- 1753

1705 1800

1713 -

1724 -

1730 -

1742 -

1750

1754 -

1803 -

1815

X84
1825
1834
1844
1850
1857
1905
1913
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